EESTI 2023.a MEISTRIVOISTLUSED POKSIS 10.03-12.03.2023, Tallinnas

JUUNIORIDELE U17 ,s KOOLINOORTELE U15

Ul5 _TUDRUKUD
44 kg
1. Aleksandra Zolnikova OMK

(2009-2010)

U15_POISID (2009-2010)

37-40 kg

2. Platon Udovenko Sil-K
42 kg

3. Ignat Melkozjrov OMK
44 kg

4. Matvei Luskin PSK

50 kg

5. Artjom Otdelnov Sil-K
52 kg

6. Georgi Golitson Sil-K
54 kg

7. Nikita Belikov PKKalev
57 kg

8. Nikolai Drozdov PSK

63 kg

9. Hans Schneider Kontakt
66 kg

10. Artur Kondratenko Sofron
90 kg

11. Daniil Lositski Diinamo

U17 TUDRUKUD (2007-2008.2)
48 kg

12. Uljana Gerassimovitsh KrH-PSK

70 kg
13. Mona Elisabeth Vaske PKKalev
80 kg
14. Jessica-Lizette Kevade PKKalev

PAUS 15 minutit

Ul7 POISID
44 kg - 46 kg
15. Sander Goldberg Kontakt

48 kg

16. Aleksander Lefanov ATP

50 kg

17. Maksim Korosteljov KrH-PSK
52 kg

18. Ruslan Aulov J-B

57 kg

19. Ivan Issakov Diinamo

60 kg

20. Nikita KorSunov PKKalev

63 kg

21. Jaroslav Khohhlov KrH-PSK
66 kg

22. Stepan Ananjev J-B

70 kg

23. Rostislav Dmitriev PSK

75 kg

24. Aleksei Katskov Sofron

80 kg

25. Artjom Bairatski Sofron

80+ kg

26. Kirill Mihhailov

(2007-2008.a)

OMK

PUHAPAEYV, 12.03.2023

Lisella Elias OMK

Nikita Zvonnikov J-B
Artjom Paskin Loit

Rinat Dragunov ATP
Konstantin Nikolaecv PSK
Kristjan Kuzmin Sofron
Artur Vishnyakov PSK
Elisei Reinol B-E

Arseni Grigorjev Loit

Tristen Leppik PKKalev

Kirill-Kevin Baidukov Sofron

Maria Morozova B-E

Arzu Agajeva OMK

Valerija Selivjorstova KrH-PSK

Semjon Andrejev PSK
Aleksandr Zivoloup Sofron
Artur Sirobokov B-E
Maksim Sevtsenko OMK
Matvei Krassohhin PSK
Andres Kérsten B-E
Aleksandr Metlitski PSK
Stanislav Oleinik Sil-K
Adam Duishvili Diinamo
Aleksandr Lafertov PSK
Daniil Filin B-E

Anton Dmitriev Diinamo

5-0

3-2

3-2

5-0

RSC-2r

RSC-3r

5-0

RSC-2r

3-2

RSC-3r

AB-2r
AB-2r

5-0

3-2
RSC-3r
AB-2r

RSC-3r

RSC-2r
5-0
KO-Ir
RSC-1r

RSC-1r

5-0



